
$1,359,000

7465 159TH TER, PALMETTO BAY, FL, 33157
https://ritterproperties.com

Move-in ready, picture-perfect Palmetto Bay! Enter into a light-
filled spacious living/dining room with a large picture window
overlooking the oak tree-filled front yard. A beautifully remodeled
expansive kitchen opens to a family room and overlooks the
spacious back patio, pool,& lush landscaping. Meticulously
maintained, loved, & thoughtfully updated, this light-filled,4 BD/
3BA home features a […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Pending

• 2259 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2259 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 15000 sq ft SubdivisionName: PALMETTO ROAD ESTS

ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC. View: Pool

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11774013

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1970

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: PALMETTO ROAD ESTS Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Circular Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, French Doors,
Garage Converted, Split Bedroom

Amenities: Dryer, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: None WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


